E.D.I
DELIVERY NOTE: 74391895 | [N fL A AR Date: 05.02.2019 09:19 page
11/5
Supplier/Sales Organisation Sender address Ship+o address
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A.
GmbH & Co.KG SEALING TECHNOLOGIES Rudolph Automotive Logistik GmbH 4 Via Del Ciclamini,
Hoehnerweg 2-4 PN FREUDENBERG Carl-Benz-Str. 1 1-70026 MODUGNO
D-69469 WEINHEIM AT et D-64653 LORSCH
our VAT-ID: DEB11879378 Gate: 14243
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: Eliska Voracova Departure Date: 04.02.2019 i
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phane: +4200466895208 Arrival date: X .
e-mail: Eliska.Voracova@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: 1104886850728
Material description Material No. Package no. E
Country of origin/Commodity code Cust. Mat. No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order No. HU no.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
Best before date i
BDATZ.1SLWKFSF 40,0X 55,0 8.0 121433 0049354949 7.200 PC CCB BOX R3.14 22 919647690 180 919649208
285X 185X 140
Country of origin KU / 84879090 9009069060 -819647711
Po no.: 550003888401 / DLS: 71 Batch 0008613971
08.01.2019
a0 00 = ( - mmw ,\,W, p NG B ?& 08.01.2026
/ \ 1] 18021 m.J@ QD ] f O CCB BOX  R3.14 18 919647712
S 285X 185X 140 R .
919647729 Tipo Imbailaggic:
Batch 0008733396 Quantits i |
22.01.2019 Conformjtd alle schede d'impatlo: J&l
22.01.2026 Data c QB02(i]
DESCR: BDATZ.1SLWKFSFX36 Eiwri
COMP.: 70 ACM 121433
DIM.; 40,00 55.00X 8.00/ 8,80 MM \J..\|I
Simmerring® BOSL with spring
EVT  Vv4-22429 KUEHLERDECKEL 217764 0049369713 3600 PC TBA-520888 6 919648269 40 918645210
Country of origin CN / 40169952 2517102430 -819648274
Pe no.: 550004221201 / OLS: 12 Batch 0008737617
23.01.2019
\@Qw\\m\m g A 23.01,2026 ‘
Lo - m Q0 ®J$ \*w O TBA-520888 6 919648275 ) 919645213
-919648280
Batch 0008737617

Fornarder

!

DHL Economy
Werner-Heisenberg-Str. 1
D-68169 MANNHEIM

Gross weight:

Total qty of H.U.:
Shipping conditions:
Vehicle ID:
Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-64653 Lorsch

TAZIOKRE MERCE

“__%.wm.qw KG Quantita ata: \erﬂn\ld

EXW FST Emﬂm_._o:mmo.cmsza :

002122192 Tip

3852820 Quan
Confo zlle schede d'jmballo: mmi_x__ [NO]
Data i @L AT —y
Firma

A —

\

sEL sel

Transit/\Via Fonnarder

+496201800, Fax:

WWW.FST.COM/DE
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DELIVERY NOTE: 74391895 Date: 05.02.2019 09:19 page
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Supplier/Sales Organisation Sender address Ship+o address
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A.
GmbK & Co.KG SEALING TECHNOLOGIES Rudolph Automotive Logistik GmbH 4 Va Del Ciclamini,
Hoehnerweg 24 ry Cari-Benz-Str. 1 I-70026 MODUGKO
W FREUDENBERG
D-58469 WEINHEIM INNOVATING TOGETHER D-64653 LORSCH
our VAT-ID: DE811879378 Gate: 14244
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: Eliska Yoracova Departure Date: 04.02.2019 had
Ship-to Ho.: 15758001 Phone: +4200466895208 Arrival date: X -
e-pail: Eliska.Voracova@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: IT04806850728 =
Haterial description Haterial No. Package no. -
Country of origin/Conzodity code Cust. Mat. No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order Ho, HU no.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
Best before date F)

TBA-5203B8

23.01.2019
23,01,2026
919648281,

By

I

T

Attt
A,

vt

TBA-520888 ‘

TBA-5208B8

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

~019648286
0ooa737ely
23.01.201%
23.01.2026
919648287

-919648292
0@paz37el7
23.01.201%
23.01.2026
919648293

-919648298
0608737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026
9196402599

-919648304
0008737617
23.01.2015
23.01.2026
915648305

-919648310

m-

e

Forwarder

DHL Economy
Werner-Helsenberg-Str. 1
D-65816% MANNHEIM

Gross weight:

Total qty of HU.:
Shipping conditions:
Vehicle ID:
Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-84653 Lorsch

1.492,73 KG

16

EXW  FST warehouse
002122192

3852820

Transit/Via Formarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE




DELIVERY NOTE: 74391895

Supplier/Sales Organisation

Date: 05.02.2019 09:19

Sendar address

E.0.1
page
3 /5
Ship-to address

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
GmbH & Co.K&

Hoehnerweg 24

D-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID; DEB11879378

FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center

SEALING TECHNOLOGIES
PN FREUDENBERG

INNOVATING TOGETHER

Carl-Benz-Str. 1
D~64653 LORSCH

Rudolph Automctive Logistik GmbY

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamind,
I-70026 MODUGRG

Gate: 14248

—-

91000328
15758001

Supplier No.:
Ship-to Ho.:

our contact:
Phone:
e-mail:

Eliska Voracova
+4200466895208
Eliska.Voracova@fst.con

04.02.2019

x o
™

1104886650728

Departure Date:
Arrival date:
your VAT-ID No.:

Haterial description
Country of origin/Commodity code
Purchase order no.

Material No.

Cust. Hat. Ko. Unit

Quantity

Package no.

Packaging type Qty. Batch no.

Batch created on
Best before date

Packed qty. Order No.

1008737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026

Y

919648311
-919648316
0008737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026
919648317
-919648322
(008737617
23.01.2018
23.01.2026
919648323
-939646328
0808737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026
919648329
-919646334
0008737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026
519648335

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

Sl

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

Wity

2Taa

91

RN
SR T

Farvarder

PHL Economy
Werner-Heisenberg-Str. 1
D-68169 MANNHEIM

Gross weight: 1492,73 KG
Total gty of H.U.: 16

Shipping conditions:

Vehicle ID: 002122192
Transport order. 3852820
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-684653 Lorsch

EXW  FST warehouse

TransitiVia Fowarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE
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Supplier/Sales Organisation Sender address Ship4o address
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Cemter Magna PT S.p.A.
GmbH & Co.K@ SEALING TECHNOLOGIES Rudolph Automotive Logistik GmbH 4 Via Del Ciciamind,
Hoehnerweg 24 Carl-Benz-5tr. 1 I-70026 MODUGHD
D-69469 WEINHEIM r Hmom.“qwqm_“_mmmma—ﬂﬂ D-54653 LORSCH
our VAT-ID: DE811879378 . Gate: 14248
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: ETiska Voracova Departure Date: 04.02.2019 e
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone: +4200466895208 Arrival date: X ﬂn
e-naijl: Eliska.VoracovaBfst.con your VAT-ID No.: 1104886850728
Haterial description Hater{al Ho. Package no. -
Country of origin/Commodity code Cust. Mat. Ho. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order No. HJ no.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
Best before date ¢
-919648340
0008737617
: 23,01.2019
. 23.01.2026
ST TBA-520808 919646341
919548346
0008737617
23.01,2019
23.01,2026
TBA-520688 915548347
-919648352
0008737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026
TEA-520888 919648353 9166492795
~819646358
0008737617
23.01.2019
23.01.2026
DESCR.: EVT  V4-22429 KUEKLERDECKEL
COMP.: 70 EPDM 217764
DIM.: 262,90 232,30 10,30
Composite part (FM/V4)
Forwarder TransitVia Forsarder
DHL Econcmy Gross weight: 1.492,73 KG
Werner-HeisenbergStr. 1 Total qty of H.U.: 16
D-6B163 HANNHETH Shipping conditions: EXW FST warehouse
Vehicle ID: 002122192
Transport order. 3852820
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-64653 Lorsch

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WAWWLEST.COM/DE



DELIVERY NOTE: 74391895 Date: 05.02.2019 09:19 page

5 /b
Supplier/Sales Organisation Sender address Ship4o address
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A.
GmbH & Co.KG SEALING TECHNOLOGIES Rudolph Automotive Logistik GmbH 4 Via Del Ciclamini,
Hoehnerwey 2-4 PN FREUDENBERG Carl-Benz-Str. 1 I-70026 MODHGND
D-69469 WEINHEIM JNNOVATING TOGETHER D-64653 LORSCH
our VAT-ID: DE811879378 Gate: 14248
Suppiier No.: 91000928 our contact: Eliska Yoracova Departure Date: 04.02.2019 <ot
Stip-to No.: 15756001 Phone: +4200456895208 Arrival date: X rr
e-mall: Eliska.Veracova@fst.com your VAT-ID Ho.: 1704836850728 *
Haterial description Haterial No. Package no. e
Country of origin/Conmodity code Cust. Mat, No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | patch no. Packed qty. Order No. HY no.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
Best before date >
M——Eﬁmﬁhﬁ DH ﬂwuumh mb.n H_EM Mmﬂﬂn .ﬂ.;...”‘“‘._t.
TBA-520857 PAL-ELRO 10X 1
TBA-520921 GETRAG PAL__ 520921 _8DOX -R00X " 15
TBA-520888 VDA CKLT 6428 504X 304 : 90
CCB BOX  R3.14 285% TigsK: i 40
TBA-520893 VDA COVR 1208 1200% B00%.:: 1
TBA-520891 WDA-LID C-KLT D64 594¥ ‘igex: 90
TBA-520921 GETRAG PAL 520921  BOOX .5O0% 1
TBA-520922 GETRAG COVR A0B06  BODX SBOOX "% 1
Fornarder Transit\ia Fonnarder
ﬂzr msng_e. beraostr. 1 Gross weight: 1.492,73 KG
srner-Heisenberg-Str.
D-60169 HANNNETH Total gty of HU 16
Shipping conditions: EXW FST warehouse
Vehicle ID: 002122192
Transport order. 3852820
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-64652 Lorsch Tel.: +496201800, Fax:

WWW.FST.COM/DE



CMR-Frachtbrief

Sendung-Nr.: 19-001210 vom 05.02.2019

Seit Uber ...

AT

19-001210

pedition

Ludwigsburg, 06.02.2019

Seite 1 von 1

FREUDENBERG DS
Rudolph Automotive Logistik GmbH
Carl Benz Strasse 1

‘ 4 Absender / Expediteur
|

{

| 64653 Lorsch

INTERNATIONALER FRACHTBRIEF
LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONAL
Diese Beférderung unterliegt trolz einer ge-
genteiligen Abmachung den Bestimmungen des

Ubereinkommens tber den Befdrderungsvertrag
im intern. Strafenglterverkehr (CMR)

CMR

Ce fransport est soumis, nonobstant toute
clause contraire, a la Convention relative au
centrat  de
marchandises par route (MR).

transport  international des

2 Empfanger / Destinataire

MAGNA PT S.p.A.
VIA DEI CICLAMINI, 4
70026 MODUGNO
ITALIEN

6 Frachtfahrer / Transporteur

SCHWEITZER GmbH & Co.
Intern. Spedition KG
Carl-Benz-Strafte 23
71634 Ludwigsburg

Benutzte Gen.-Nr..
D-08-019-G-0158

Ort/Lieu MODUGNO
Land/Pays |talien Zeit [ Temps
Datum/Date  08.02.2019

3 Auslieferungsort des Gutes ! Kieu prévu pour la livraison de la marchandise

Ort/ Lieu Lorsch
Land/ Pays Deutschland Zeit / Temps
Datum/Date (5,02.2019

4 Ortund Tag der Ubernahme / Lieu et date de la prise en charge de la marchandise

7 Nachfolgender FrachtfUhrer / Transporteurs successifs

Benutzte Gen.-Nr.:

5 Beigeflgte Dokumente / Documents annexes

8 Vorbehalte und Bemerkungen des Frachtfihrer /
Réserves el observations des transporteurs

g Pos. 4 ZeicherVNr.
No Margues et numéros

11 Anzahl der LM
Nombre des colis

2 Art der Verpackung 4 3 Bezeichnung des Gutes
Mode demballage

Nature de la marchandise

Gewicht, kg Umfang
14 Poids, kg 15 cbm

14,00 COLLI *1— 2 Con T/\/T

1 74391895 14 COLLI Getriebeteile 1.493
2

Summe:

Total 1.493,00

|16 Anweisungen des Absenders

|

4 7 Angaben zur Ermittiung der Tarifkilometer mit Grenzibergangen

von bis

km

| 1 8 Frachtzahlungsanweisung / Prescription daffranchissement
unfrei - Rechnung an Empfinger

Amtliches Kennzeichen

19Kfz

Anhanger
Fahrer

Nutzlast in t

21 Besondere Vereinbarungen / Conventions particulieres

Ubernahmebestatigung des Fahrers: Die Sendung wurde
vollstandig und in dusserlich guter Beschaffenheit
Ubernommen. Die Ladungssicherung ist gemass der
gesetzlichen Vorgaben durch den Fahrer erfolgt.

! 22 Benutzter Grenzibergang

5

| 20 FREUDENBERG DS
D-64653 Lorsch

Unterschrift und Stempel des Absenders
Signature et timbre lexpéditeur

23 SCHWEITZER GmbH & Co.
D-71634 Ludwigsburg

Unterschrift und Stempel des Frachtfthrers L
Signature et timbre du transporteur

1-70%2% a'

si?éuf1§-qoﬁ?1 0émpfangen am

e R “'Réception dés marchandises le

;.’"ﬂw C .'“’_ P4 N
MAGNA PT S.p.A. -

ﬁ,
(s}

Ricoyiynerss !l und-Stempeldes-Empfangers
o e Signa re'el'llmb‘re'de‘deslinata_il_'a

" Datum/Date

[ B

LW PN ]
v

r 2y crpach [
Iy o lab\V\.—l [

i

SCHWEITZER GmbH & Co. Intern. Spedition KG Geschaftsfihrer: Axel, Friedrich, Ingrid und Jens Schweitzer CDMMI‘-;RZBANK
Cari—Benz-S.trarLe 23 Amtsgericht; Ludwigsburg Konto: 0501540600
71634 Ludwigsburg Handelsregister: Stuttgart HRA 200856 BLZ: 604 800 08

Telefon (0 71 41) 24 51-0
Telefax (0 71 41) 24 51-22

Internet: www.schweitzer-logistik.de

IBAN: DE13 8048 0008 0501 5406 00

SWIFT: DRESDEFF604



